Augusta Community Directory Submission

Colour Advertising

Product
Sponsor Directory
Front Cover
Cover Back

Cover Inside Back
Cover Inside Front
Full Page

Half Page

Quarter Page

Artwork

Information

To be negotiated

%4 page on the front page

Full page plus ¥4 page colour advert in classification
Full page plus ¥4 page colour advert in classification
Full page plus ¥4 page colour advert in classification
18cm by 12cm

8.5cm by 12cm

4cm by 12cm or 8.5cm by 6cm

Black and white Advertising

Product
Full Page

Half Page
Quarter Page
Classifieds
Business name

Artwork

Information

18cm by 12cm

8.5cm by 12cm

4cm by 12cm or 8.5cm by 6cm
Business name and five lines of text

Name in bold with one line of text

Residential Phone Listing (Free)

Price
$860
$400
$620
$620
$620
$460
$252
$165

[ I I 6 I I O

$60

Price
$260
$148
$100
$80

$50

O O o000 d

$60

Surname

Given names Phone number

Once completed email this form to Augusta@crc.net.au .
For more information call 9758 0002 or email the above
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Contact Detalls

Business/Community Group Name:

Contact Name:

Mailing Address:

Telephone:

Email:

Further Information

Advert Proofing Required Yes

Notification of proof sending required Yes

Preferred Contact Method Phone Email

Purchase order number

Notes

Once completed email this form to Augusta@crc.net.au .
For more information call 9758 0002 or email the above
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